11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 12
08/04/2023 - 11:02

Zenski, 200m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod?
2 SIPOSKI, Tara
3 DIVLJAK, Danica
4 ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
5 KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
6 SUCUR, Lena

Grupa2od 2

GONCIN, Tara
NOVOVIC, Misa
CVETKOVIC, Masa
GON, Noemi
MILJANIC, Anastasija
SEDER, Lea

Nooh~wWDN

GR.
09 Vojvodina
10 Dinamo

05 Olymp, BL
08 Beta Sharks
06 Olymp, BL
09 Partizan

11  Spartak

07 Usce

09 ADRIA

08 Vojvodina
10 Vojvodina

3:16.46
2:51.63
2:39.77
2:50.24
2:58.20

3:03.43
2:50.97
2:31.34
2:48.00
2:56.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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